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Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 52 17610083 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2012 ΛΙΒ 40.40 41.29 40.40

2 48 11010470 ΛΕΦΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2012 ΝΑΟ 42.02 41.06 41.06 0.66

3 59 19610116 ΠΕΝΤΕΦΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΕΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2013 ΕΣΠ 41.40 DSQ 41.40 1.00

4 61 17610082 ΓΙΑΒΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2012 ΛΙΒ 42.16 43.11 42.16 1.76

5 75 17610089 ΚΑΣΤΕΛΛΑΝΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2012 ΛΙΒ 42.22 42.27 42.22 1.82

6 50 10110141 ΧΡΥΣΟΒΕΡΓΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2013 ΑΘΗ 42.30 43.55 42.30 1.90

7 64 10110140 ΓΩΓΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 2013 ΑΘΗ 42.39 DNF 42.39 1.99

8 45 10410328 ΔΩΔΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2012 ΣΧΟΒ 42.52 DNF 42.52 2.12

9 63 17610090 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 2012 ΛΙΒ 42.84 43.14 42.84 2.44

9 51 19610110 ΤΡΙΜΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2012 ΕΣΠ DSQ 42.84 42.84 2.44

11 60 19610109 ΚΕΚΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2012 ΕΣΠ 43.38 DNF 43.38 2.98

12 57 11310166 ΖΑΡΝΑΒΕΛΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2013 ΑΧΑ 43.40 DNF 43.40 3.00

13 44 12810263 ΣΙΑΜΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2012 ΦΛΩ 45.52 43.84 43.84 3.44

14 56 11210244 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2012 ΣΕΡ 43.95 45.92 43.95 3.55

15 58 10510322 ΒΑΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Δημήτριος 2012 ΒΟΛ 44.09 45.06 44.09 3.69

16 69 11310171 ΨΟΥΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2013 ΑΧΑ 45.30 DSQ 45.30 4.90

17 65 14210235 ΜΠΑΤΑΣ ΑΝΤΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2012 ΑΡΑ 45.37 DSQ 45.37 4.97

18 55 23210068 ΜΑΝΔΙΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2012 ΠΑΝΣ 45.69 45.77 45.69 5.29

19 71 19610115 ΣΙΝΩΠΙΔΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2012 ΕΣΠ 45.90 46.62 45.90 5.50

20 42 11810222 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2013 ΓΡΕ 46.87 48.18 46.87 6.47

21 62 11010469 ΜΠΙΛΙΟΥΡΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2012 ΝΑΟ 46.97 47.98 46.97 6.57

22 78 11810224 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ  ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2013 ΓΡΕ 47.31 48.01 47.31 6.91

23 76 11310175 ΧΑΡΜΠΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 2013 ΑΧΑ 48.89 48.06 48.06 7.66

24 73 11310160 ΨΟΥΝΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2012 ΑΧΑ 50.51 48.17 48.17 7.77

25 70 11310161 ΣΑΝΓΚ ΛΙΤΣΟΥΑΝ 2012 ΑΧΑ 48.23 48.88 48.23 7.83

26 85 10110139 ΒΑΚΟΝΔΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2013 ΑΘΗ 49.22 48.63 48.63 8.23

27 80 10110142 ΡΟΒΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2013 ΑΘΗ DSQ 48.88 48.88 8.48

28 94 11310170 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΤΟΥΡΠΕΝ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2013 ΑΧΑ 49.78 50.43 49.78 9.38

29 72 19610119 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2013 ΕΣΠ DSQ 49.86 49.86 9.46

30 68 11810214 ΣΛΙΑΡΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2012 ΓΡΕ 50.15 DNF 50.15 9.75

31 82 17610091 ΚΑΛΔΕΛΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2012 ΛΙΒ 50.80 51.05 50.80 10.40

32 67 11010468 ΖΙΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2012 ΝΑΟ 51.78 51.32 51.32 10.92

33 53 10910171 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2013 ΛΑΡ 51.43 54.22 51.43 11.03

34 77 11810226 ΚΑΦΑΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2013 ΓΡΕ DSQ 51.84 51.84 11.44

35 87 11310172 ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2012 ΑΧΑ DSQ 52.49 52.49 12.09

36 81 23210066 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2012 ΠΑΝΣ 53.84 52.50 52.50 12.10

37 86 11310174 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2012 ΑΧΑ 52.98 DNF 52.98 12.58

38 100 11810217 ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2012 ΓΡΕ 57.25 53.03 53.03 12.63

39 99 11010474 ΑΙΒΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2013 ΝΑΟ 58.11 53.31 53.31 12.91

40 88 17610092 GENTILI ANDRIANO 2012 ΛΙΒ 53.48 DSQ 53.48 13.08

41 43 21510029 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΚΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2013 ΣΑΧΟΠΠ DNF 53.83 53.83 13.43

42 49 21310063 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ  ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2012 ΑΛΠΙΣ 54.08 55.22 54.08 13.68

43 101 21510025 ΦΟΥΡΛΑΣ ΜΑΞΙΜΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2012 ΣΑΧΟΠΠ 54.58 55.78 54.58 14.18

44 92 23210065 ΓΛΟΥΦΤΣΙΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2012 ΠΑΝΣ 57.04 55.85 55.85 15.45

45 93 23210069 ΠΑΝΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2012 ΠΑΝΣ 56.14 56.28 56.14 15.74
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46 95 10510333 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΛΑΥΡΕΝΤΙΟΣ 2013 ΒΟΛ 56.63 56.75 56.63 16.23

47 98 19610120 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2012 ΕΣΠ 56.64 58.28 56.64 16.24

48 102 11310165 ΚΑΝΔΑΛΕΠΑΣ ΑΙΝΕΙΑΣ 2013 ΑΧΑ 57.43 59.14 57.43 17.03

49 103 23210070 ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2012 ΠΑΝΣ 59.75 58.07 58.07 17.67

50 104 11310167 ΨΩΜΑΔΕΡΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 2013 ΑΧΑ 58.33 58.08 58.08 17.68

51 91 23210071 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2013 ΠΑΝΣ 58.75 59.13 58.75 18.35

52 96 14210233 ΝΤΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2012 ΑΡΑ 59.10 58.86 58.86 18.46

53 89 10910169 ΝΤΑΒΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 2012 ΛΑΡ 1:03.29 1:00.91 1:00.91 20.51

54 84 10910172 ΚΟΚΟΤΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2013 ΛΑΡ 1:04.01 1:03.07 1:03.07 22.67

55 54 15110061 ΡΟΥΣΣΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2012 ΑΛΜ 1:04.57 1:03.28 1:03.28 22.88

56 97 10910170 ΜΑΚΑΝΤΑΣΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2013 ΛΑΡ 1:03.77 1:06.32 1:03.77 23.37

57 90 11810218 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2012 ΓΡΕ 1:05.82 1:07.75 1:05.82 25.42

58 105 11310164 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝ 2013 ΑΧΑ 1:09.34 1:07.64 1:07.64 27.24

59 41 12110069 ΛΑΛΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2012 ΚΑΤ DSQ 1:12.12 1:12.12 31.72

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

79 19610108 ΤΕΡΖΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2012 ΕΣΠ

83 11310162 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΤΟΥΡΠΕΝ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΝΤΟΜΙΝΙΚ 2012 ΑΧΑ

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

43 21510029 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΚΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2013 ΣΑΧΟΠΠ 53.83

47 14210237 ΜΥΣΤΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 2012 ΑΡΑ

Disqualified - Run 1 (7)

41 12110069 ΛΑΛΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2012 ΚΑΤ 1:12.12 Gate 9

46 10510323 ΤΣΙΑΜΗΤΑΣ Βαιος 2012 ΒΟΛ Gate 10

51 19610110 ΤΡΙΜΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2012 ΕΣΠ 42.84 Gate 13

72 19610119 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2013 ΕΣΠ 49.86 Gate 18

77 11810226 ΚΑΦΑΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2013 ΓΡΕ 51.84 Gate 5

80 10110142 ΡΟΒΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2013 ΑΘΗ 48.88 Gate 10

87 11310172 ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2012 ΑΧΑ 52.49 Gate 37

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

79 19610108 ΤΕΡΖΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2012 ΕΣΠ

83 11310162 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΤΟΥΡΠΕΝ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΝΤΟΜΙΝΙΚ 2012 ΑΧΑ

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

45 10410328 ΔΩΔΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2012 ΣΧΟΒ 42.52

57 11310166 ΖΑΡΝΑΒΕΛΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2013 ΑΧΑ 43.40

60 19610109 ΚΕΚΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2012 ΕΣΠ 43.38

64 10110140 ΓΩΓΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ 2013 ΑΘΗ 42.39

68 11810214 ΣΛΙΑΡΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2012 ΓΡΕ 50.15

86 11310174 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2012 ΑΧΑ 52.98

Disqualified - Run 2 (6)

46 10510323 ΤΣΙΑΜΗΤΑΣ Βαιος 2012 ΒΟΛ Gate 23

47 14210237 ΜΥΣΤΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 2012 ΑΡΑ Gate 20

59 19610116 ΠΕΝΤΕΦΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΕΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2013 ΕΣΠ 41.40 Gate 18

65 14210235 ΜΠΑΤΑΣ ΑΝΤΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2012 ΑΡΑ 45.37 Gate 22

69 11310171 ΨΟΥΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2013 ΑΧΑ 45.30 Gate 4

88 17610092 GENTILI ANDRIANO 2012 ΛΙΒ 53.48 Gate 19


